
 
 
 
 

List of Holidays – 2023 - 24 
 

Date Month Day Holiday 

15 August Tuesday Independence Day (Non Instructional Day) 

25 August Friday Varamahalakshmi 

29 August Tuesday Onam 

30 August Wednesday Raksha Bandhan 

06 September Thursday Janmashtami 

18 September Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi 

02 October Monday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

19 October Thursday  
Dusshera Break 

29 October Sunday 

01 November Wednesday Karnataka Rajyotsava 

11 November Saturday  
Diwali Break 

15 November Wednesday 

27 November Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

30 November Thursday Kanakadasa Jayanti 

23 December Saturday  
Winter Break 

02 January Tuesday 

 

YEAR 2024 
 

15 January Monday Makar Sankranti 

26 January Friday Republic Day (Non Instructional Day) 

08 March Friday Maha Shivaratri 

25 March Monday Holi 

29 March Friday Good Friday 

09 April Tuesday Ugadi 

 

Eid – ul-Fitr & Eid-ul-Adha will be declared. 



VACATION/BREAKS 
 

VACATION FROM TO REOPENING DATES 

 
Dusshera Break 

 
19th October, Thursday 

29th October, 
Sunday 

 
30th October, Monday 

 
Diwali Break 

11th November, 
Saturday 

15th November, 
Wednesday 

 
16th November, Thursday 

 
Winter Break 

23rd December, 
Saturday 

02nd January, 
Tuesday 

03rd January, 
Wednesday 

 
Summer Vacation 

2023-24 

 
2nd March 2024 

(Saturday) 

 
12th March 2024 

(Tuesday) 

 
13th March 2024 (Wednesday) 

(Classes VIII – X & XII and A Levels AY 
2024-25 begins) 

Summer Vacation 
2023-24 

29th March 2024 
(Saturday) 

22rd May 2024 
(Wednesday) 

23rd May 2023 (Thursday) (Nursery to 
Class VIII. AY 2024-25 begins) 

 
Summer Vacation 

13th April 2024 
(Saturday) 

21st May 2024 
(Tuesday) 

22nd May 2024 (Wednesday) 
(Reopening-Classes IX, X & A Level) 

Summer Vacation 
(Teachers) 

13th April 2024 
(Saturday) 

18th May 2024 
(Saturday) 

20thth May 2024 (Monday) - Reopening 
for all Teachers 

 


